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TT edit

TT 1
TT Pos Bike Rider Start Finish Time Percent Prev Total

⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓ GOLD ⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓

1 7A Chris Birch 10:17:46 10:22:01 255 2395

2 1A Jason Davis 10:10:02 10:14:26 264 3.53 % 3.53 % 2405

3 9A Reece Burgess 10:18:46 10:23:14 268 5.10 % 1.52 % 2562

4 5B Chris Power 10:15:39 10:20:09 270 5.88 % 0.75 % 2515

3A Mitchell Nield 10:12:25 10:16:55 270 2531

6 15A Adrian Smith 10:25:04 10:29:37 273 7.06 % 1.11 % 2496

7B Mike Davis 10:18:22 10:22:55 273 2571

8 10 Damon Nield 10:21:07 10:25:41 274 7.45 % 0.37 % 2614

9 13B Callan May 10:22:46 10:27:21 275 7.84 % 0.36 % 2554

10 1 Sean Clarke 10:10:49 10:15:25 276 8.24 % 0.36 % 2583

11 6A Jonathan Hill 10:16:27 10:21:04 277 8.63 % 0.36 % 2578

12 10B Sam Greenslade 10:19:05 10:23:45 280 9.80 % 1.08 % 2593

2B Dougy Herbert 10:11:49 10:16:29 280 2679

⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓ SILVER ⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓

14 9 Michael Skinner 10:20:13 10:24:54 281 10.20 % 0.36 % 2571

15 6 Kevin Archer 10:16:57 10:21:42 285 11.76 % 1.42 % 2702

16 15 Greg De Lautour 10:25:48 10:30:34 286 12.16 % 0.35 % 2722

17 2 Freddie Milford-Cottam 10:11:16 10:16:03 287 12.55 % 0.35 % 2661

4B Shane Macdonald 10:14:08 10:18:55 287 2678

19 11B Jake Whitaker 10:21:29 10:26:17 288 12.94 % 0.35 % 2659

3B Cullum Birch 10:13:34 10:18:22 288 2698

21 15B Robert Fisher 10:26:06 10:30:55 289 13.33 % 0.35 % 2819

22 4A Phil Singleton 10:14:32 10:19:22 290 13.73 % 0.35 % 2624

12B Renny Johnston 10:23:36 10:28:26 290 2712

5A Dion Sheely 10:25:23 10:30:13 290 2744

25 3 Tom Evans 10:13:11 10:18:06 295 15.69 % 1.72 % 2743

26 12 Wayne Thompson 10:23:12 10:28:09 297 16.47 % 0.68 % 2795

8B Adrian Broughton 10:19:30 10:24:27 297 2940

28 4 Jacob Brown 10:13:52 10:18:50 298 16.86 % 0.34 % 2739

14 Phillip Cheater 10:24:36 10:29:34 298 2828

29 Phil Skinner 10:40:00 10:44:58 298 2898

31 13A Wayne Neilson 10:23:55 10:28:57 302 18.43 % 1.34 % 2839

32 21B Tom Buxton 10:31:10 10:36:14 304 19.22 % 0.66 % 2776

20B Natasha Cairns 10:31:54 10:36:58 304 2894

28B Troy Gielen 10:38:18 10:43:22 304 3023

35 19B Norm Thomas 10:30:30 10:35:35 305 19.61 % 0.33 % 2885

36 18A Taylor Grey 10:28:35 10:33:41 306 20.00 % 0.33 % 2886

33A Joshua White 10:42:51 10:47:57 306 2920

11 Mark Davis 10:22:04 10:27:10 306 2034

39 16 Luke Mobberley 10:26:57 10:32:04 307 20.39 % 0.33 % 2780

29A Peter Scherer 10:39:40 10:44:47 307 2875

13 Mark De Lautour 10:24:15 10:29:22 307 2988

42 25B Aaron Jones 10:35:53 10:41:01 308 20.78 % 0.33 % 2802

43 10A Brendon Imlig 10:21:46 10:26:55 309 21.18 % 0.32 % 2786

33 Adam Benefield 10:43:50 10:48:59 309 3054

45 26B Craig Evans 10:36:20 10:41:32 312 22.35 % 0.97 % 3085

46 26A Reo Harbottle 10:36:40 10:41:53 313 22.75 % 0.32 % 3018

2A Andrew Schuit 10:12:45 10:17:58 313 3150

48 36A Dylan Yearbury 10:46:46 10:52:00 314 23.14 % 0.32 % 2931

22 Andrew Findlay 10:33:08 10:38:22 314 3167

9B Gary Powell 10:20:29 10:25:43 314 1698

51 21A John Buxton 10:31:32 10:36:47 315 23.53 % 0.32 % 2962

35 Mike Bennett 10:45:37 10:50:52 315 3108



53 34B Scott Brooker 10:45:04 10:50:20 316 23.92 % 0.32 % 2843

17A Steve Price 10:27:17 10:32:33 316 2941

20 Josh Hunger 10:30:49 10:36:05 316 2945

56 18 Tony Grey 10:29:21 10:34:38 317 24.31 % 0.32 % 3202

57 11A Mark Newton 10:22:21 10:27:39 318 24.71 % 0.32 % 2891

17B Steve Major 10:27:43 10:33:01 318 3140

59 24B Vic Wisniewsky 10:34:55 10:40:17 322 26.27 % 1.26 % 3042

38 Jon Refoy 10:49:28 10:54:50 322 3066

24 Mark Auld 10:34:41 10:40:03 322 3104

62 36 Morgan Edwards 10:47:37 10:53:01 324 27.06 % 0.62 % 3366

63 35A Mark Gray 10:46:14 10:51:40 326 27.84 % 0.62 % 3018

64 19A Ady Loveridge 10:29:55 10:35:22 327 28.24 % 0.31 % 3055

38B Kelvin Babington 10:49:04 10:54:31 327 3059

27 Colin Box 10:37:57 10:43:24 327 3060

67 16A Tony Beuth 10:26:43 10:32:12 329 29.02 % 0.61 % 3069

35B Mike Sheely 10:47:09 10:52:38 329 3212

69 32 Lewis Speedy 10:44:24 10:49:54 330 29.41 % 0.30 % 3254

21 Brenton May 10:32:15 10:37:45 330 1706

71 5 Tyler Mills 10:15:59 10:21:32 333 30.59 % 0.91 % 2857

72 22B Chris Hilton 10:33:24 10:38:58 334 30.98 % 0.30 % 3189

25A Mark Bright 10:35:37 10:41:11 334 3304

34A Rhys Clark 10:45:54 10:51:28 334 3365

32B Shaun Knight 10:41:52 10:47:26 334 1592

76 25 Jeff Van Hout 10:35:23 10:40:58 335 31.37 % 0.30 % 3141

22A David Lacey 10:32:33 10:38:08 335 3242

78 23A Rupert Copping 10:33:40 10:39:16 336 31.76 % 0.30 % 3292

79 39 Glenn McPherson 10:50:31 10:56:11 340 33.33 % 1.19 % 3101

80 38A Raymond Lempriere 10:48:45 10:54:26 341 33.73 % 0.29 % 3231

81 29B Keith Sinclair 10:40:24 10:46:07 343 34.51 % 0.59 % 3360

31B Alan Hockly 10:43:05 10:48:48 343 3388

83 24A Tim Auld 10:35:09 10:40:53 344 34.90 % 0.29 % 1731

84 19 Mark Scott 10:30:11 10:35:56 345 35.29 % 0.29 % 3223

32A Murray Jensen 10:43:21 10:49:06 345 3317

86 37A Craig Brown 10:48:12 10:53:58 346 35.69 % 0.29 % 3181

87 27B Andrew Greenhalgh 10:38:49 10:44:36 347 36.08 % 0.29 % 3569

88 34 Brendon Coad 10:47:23 10:53:13 350 37.25 % 0.86 % 1763

89 30A Wayne Bolger 10:40:48 10:46:42 354 38.82 % 1.14 % 3339

⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓ BRONZE ⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓

90 27A Bryce Williams 10:38:34 10:44:31 357 40.00 % 0.85 % 877

91 31A Dalton Burdon 10:42:12 10:48:12 360 41.18 % 0.84 % 1837

92 16B Logan Beuth 10:26:25 10:32:27 362 41.96 % 0.56 % 2893

93 33B Nick Rogers 10:45:17 10:51:23 366 43.53 % 1.10 % 3467

94 23B Marius Davis 10:34:24 10:40:32 368 44.31 % 0.55 % 3683

95 39A Andrew Ewen 10:50:48 10:56:57 369 44.71 % 0.27 % 3384

96 17 Andrew Mobberley 10:29:36 10:35:47 371 45.49 % 0.54 % 3697

97 36B Anthony Katavich 10:47:56 10:54:09 373 46.27 % 0.54 % 3543

98 28 Joe Crawford 10:39:18 10:45:32 374 46.67 % 0.27 % 3940

28A Craig Patchett 10:39:04 10:45:18 374 1882

100 26 Brett Jordan 10:37:08 10:43:29 381 49.41 % 1.87 % 3833

101 30B Paul Vlaning 10:41:14 10:47:43 389 52.55 % 2.10 % 3331

102 23 Jacque Faber 10:33:54 10:40:25 391 53.33 % 0.51 % 3698

103 30 Malcolm McLachlan 10:41:29 10:48:07 398 56.08 % 1.79 % 3681

104 18B Jason Donaldson 10:28:07 10:34:49 402 57.65 % 1.01 % 3399

105 20A Geoff Hunger 10:32:50 10:39:35 405 58.82 % 0.75 % 2062

106 37 Paul Edwards 10:49:56 10:56:46 410 60.78 % 1.23 % 1971

107 31 Hamish Burdon 10:42:26 10:49:24 418 63.92 % 1.95 % 3735

108 39B Stephen Burt 10:51:10 10:58:31 441 72.94 % 5.50 % 2980

109 37B Alastair Nisbet 10:50:15 10:57:58 463 81.57 % 4.99 % 2238


